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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/11/2021 a 30/11/2021

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               01/11/2021      195,000        0,000        0,000      195,000        0,000    7.880,823 
                                           03/11/2021    1.528,000        0,000        0,000    1.528,000        0,000    6.352,823 
                                           04/11/2021      294,100        0,000        0,000      294,100        0,000    6.058,723 
                                           05/11/2021      502,000        0,000        0,000      502,000        0,000    5.556,723 
                                           08/11/2021      820,000        0,000        0,000      820,000        0,000    4.736,723 
                                           09/11/2021    1.489,000        0,000        0,000    1.489,000        0,000    3.247,723 
                                           10/11/2021      384,100        0,000        0,000      384,100    7.000,000    9.863,623 
                                           11/11/2021      776,000        0,000        0,000      776,000        0,000    9.087,623 
                                           12/11/2021      142,000        0,000        0,000      142,000        0,000    8.945,623 
                                           13/11/2021      276,000        0,000        0,000      276,000        0,000    8.669,623 
                                           16/11/2021    1.467,000        0,000        0,000    1.467,000        0,000    7.202,623 
                                           17/11/2021      467,000        0,000        0,000      467,000        0,000    6.735,623 
                                           18/11/2021      569,500        0,000        0,000      569,500        0,000    6.166,123 
                                           19/11/2021      683,000        0,000        0,000      683,000        0,000    5.483,123 
                                           20/11/2021      662,000        0,000        0,000      662,000        0,000    4.821,123 
                                           22/11/2021      359,000        0,000        0,000      359,000        0,000    4.462,123 
                                           23/11/2021      363,000        0,000        0,000      363,000        0,000    4.099,123 
                                           24/11/2021    1.141,000        0,000        0,000    1.141,000        0,000    2.958,123 
                                           25/11/2021    1.190,000        0,000        0,000    1.190,000    7.000,000    8.768,123 
                                           26/11/2021      303,000        0,000        0,000      303,000        0,000    8.465,123 
                                           27/11/2021      394,100        0,000        0,000      394,100        0,000    8.071,023 
                                           29/11/2021      282,000        0,000        0,000      282,000        0,000    7.789,023 
                                           30/11/2021    1.138,000        0,000        0,000    1.138,000        0,000    6.651,023 
      Total DIESEL                                      15.424,800        0,000        0,000   15.424,800   14.000,000              

Total                                                   15.424,800        0,000        0,000   15.424,800   14.000,000              
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